
 830 - 249 - 8063
 342 North Main Street - Boerne, TX 78006 

www.KleinSmokehaus.com

TYPE:

DROP OFF CONDITION: Whole Carcass Skinned Carcass

ALL Boneless   -   Weight @ Drop-off : ______________

SKINNING? Yes ($20) SAVE HIDE?  Yes ($25)   CAPE?  Yes ($35 & up)   

FIELD DRESSING? $50 SAVE HORNS?  Euro  OR  Skull Cap

Backstrap: Grind Whole Half Jerky* Fajitas* Stew* Smoked & Peppered*

Tenders: Grind Whole Jerky* Stew*

Hams: Grind Whole Half Roasts Steaks Jerky* Fajitas* Stew* Smoked & Peppered*

Shoulders: Grind Whole Half Roasts Steaks

Ribs: Grind Whole Half

ADD: 10% Pork    20% Pork  50% Pork

10% Beef   20% Beef  50% Beef

10% Tallow  20% Tallow 30% Tallow

ADD: 10% Pork   20% Pork  50% Pork

10% Beef   20% Beef  50% Beef

10% Tallow  20% Tallow 30% Tallow

Regular Spicy

Regular Spicy

Regular

Regular Spicy Chorizo

Salami: Regular

Jalapeno & Cheese

Regular

Original

With Cheese

20% Pork 20% Beef Tallow

20% Bacon

*Steaks Bacon Wrapped or Tenderized:         # of deer __________

*Jerky (raw wt): Original _________ lbs Hot & Spicy _________ lbs

*Marinated Fajitas:  _________ lbs

*Stew Meat - Fresh Cut:  _________ lbs

*Smoked & Peppered backstrap or ham muscles:

Jalapeno & Cheese

Jalapeno & Cheese

Jalapeno & Cheese

Light Smoked Ring Sausage: (ready to cook)

Dried Smoked Sausage:

Smoked Link Sausage: (fully cooked)

Regular          Bratwurst        Italian

$3.75

$3.25

$3.75

$4.25

$3.25

$ 2.00 per lb

$3.75

$5.50

$4.00

$4.50

$ 5.00 per lb

Hamburger Grind (100% deer)

Chili Grind (100% deer)

Pan Sausage:

Fresh Link Sausage:

Bacon Wrapped Chop Steak:

Snack Sticks:

Smoked & Peppered Logs:

Hamburger Patties: $2.00

$2.50

 $ 15.00 per deer

$ 6.50 per lb

$ 2.50 per lb

$3.25

$4.00

$3.25

$0.50

Bacon-wrapped*,    Tenderized*

* items have an additional charge listed below *

Price/lb

$0.50

  Weight or Percentage  

Additional Charge for Added Fat

Additional Charge for Added Fat

The processing items below are optional at an extra charge:

$5.25

$3.50

Bone-in Parts   -   Weight @ Drop-off : ______________

CUTTING INSTRUCTIONS:

      Fresh Cut Steaks  :    Standard (3/4" thick),   Medallions,   Butterfly, 

Name : 

Address :  

City :                                              State :                   Zip Code : 

Phone # :  Primary                                         Secondary 

Whitetail       Mule       Axis       Antelope       Elk       Hog Other: _______________________________

Thank you for choosing the best deer processor in the Texas Hill Country!


