

342 North Main Street - Boerne, TX 78006 www.KleinSmokehaus.com

Name :											
Address :											
City :					Stat	te :	Z	ip Code :			
Phone # : Primary						Seco	ondary				
TYPE:	Whitetail	Mule	Axis	Antelope	Elk	Hog	Other:				
DROP OFF CONDITION: Whole Carcass					<b>Skinned Carcass</b>						
Bone-in Parts - Weight @ Drop-off :							ALL Boneless -	Weight @ Drop-off :			
SKINNING? Yes (\$20)		<u>SA</u>	SAVE HIDE? Yes (\$25)				<u>CAPE?</u> Yes (\$35 & up)				

FIELD DRESS	SING? \$50	<u>S</u>	SAVE HORN	IS? Euro								
					CUTTING II	NSTRUCT I	ONS:					
Backstrap:	Grind	Whole	Half	Jerky*	Fajitas*	Stew*	Smoked & Po	eppered*				
	Fres	sh Cut Steaks	s : Standa	ard (3/4" t	hick), Meda	allions, B	utterfly,	Bac	con-wrapped*,	Tenderized*		
<u>Tenders:</u>	Grind	Whole	Jerky*	Stew*								
Hams:	Grind	Whole	Half	Roasts	Steaks	Jerky*	Fajitas*	Stew*	Smoked & Pe	ppered*		
Shoulders:	Grind	Whole	Half	Roasts	Steaks							
Ribs:	Grind	Whole	Half				* items hav	e an additio	nal charge liste	d below *		
Th	e processing	items below	v are optio	Weight or	Weight or Percentage Price/lb							
Hamburger Grind (100% deer)										\$0.50		
ADD:	10% Pork		20% Pork		50% Pork							
	10% Beef	2	20% Beef		50% Beef				Additional (	Charge for Added Fat		
	10% Tallow	2	0% Tallow		30% Tallow							
Chili Grind (1	100% deer)									\$0.50		
ADD:	10% Pork	2	20% Pork		50% Pork							
	10% Beef	2	20% Beef		50% Beef				Additional (	Charge for Added Fat		
	10% Tallow	2	.0% Tallow		30% Tallow							
Dried Smoke	ed Sausage:		Regular		Spicy					\$5.25		
Light Smoke	d Ring Sausag	je: (ready to	cook)	Regular		Spicy				\$3.50		
			Jalap	eno & Ch	eese					\$4.00		
Smoked Link	k Sausage: (full	ly cooked)		Regular						\$3.25		
			Jalap	eno & Ch	eese					\$3.75		
Pan Sausage	): :	Regular		Spicy		Chorizo				\$3.25		
Salami: Regular									\$3.75			
Jalapeno & Cheese										\$4.25		
Fresh Link Sa	ausage:		Regula				\$3.25					
Bacon Wrapped Chop Steak: Regular										\$3.25		
			Jalap	eno & Che	eese					\$3.75		
Snack Sticks:	:									\$5.50		
Smoked & Peppered Logs: Original										\$4.00		
			V	Vith Chees	е					\$4.50		
Hamburger Patties: 20% Pork 20% Beef Tallow						ow				\$2.00		
20% Bacon										\$2.50		
*Steaks Baco	on Wrapped o	or Tenderized	d: # of	deer					\$ 1	5.00 per deer		
*Jerky (raw v	wt):	Origir	nal	_ lbs	Hot &	Spicy	lbs		\$	6.50 per lb		
*Marinated	Fajitas:	lbs							\$	2.50 per lb		
*Stew Meat - Fresh Cut: lbs										\$ 2.00 per lb		
*Smoked & Peppered backstrap or ham muscles:									\$ 5.00 per lb			